1DOYE INTWHOVLLY THY

_f"'.HOBART]?:_‘.CATALOG OF
) REPLACEMENT PARTS

AM2 DISHWASHERS

Series number from.

210010 - -+

HOBART FOQOD E NT CO.,LTD

version 1 (06/2001)



AMZ DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51782

eol e BN = I WS 5 B S

PART
NO.

NS-16-11
186334-2

- 119079-2

79008
119055
4740801
NS-15-11
WL-6-23
SG-53-18
119053
119017
1189104
NS-32-35
74068
119011
WL-6-23
NS-25-9
119046
119076
185044
W§-5-32

+ BUMON - BEATING v ovvvsecteceerrims s e eecsremses oo oo

|} - .
| 9
£l 1 B,,JVC@ 17
&
20— \
1
gl {PL-51782]
DOOR LIFT
NAME OF PART ‘ AMT.
Full Nut %5-18 HaX vuvvn e, [
Hook - Bping .. e IIIIIIIIIIIIIII
SPANG - COUNSIBAIANCE -, vurvrsiseeceeeeeeerrrsse oo o
Hanger - Spring ...

Door Lift Assy.
Full Nut %e-18 Hex...o............
Lackwashar %s Medium S5T....
Magh, Scraw %618 % % Truss HD, ..
Gasket » Dot Lift ...
Bsaring Bracket & Pin ASSY. wuwueeevcseeeorececseeesms s,
BUSHIIG - D00 LI PN vovvseese s evsesveiesms s oo
Stop Nut #%¢-18 “Flaxlec”............

Spacef - Door Link........
LinK = DOOK vttt eeereree s s renr e

[ N N

Pl - Door Lift......
Plag - HARDIE v

Bracket - Spring ..

WABREE (et sens e et e -

)
2]
F
=
L)
wn
=
i
=
by
=
=
(1
&
c
E
o]
e
o
B -2 PO BI ORI B2 B ORS MO RO

Oy




i £ N e A A Ak 1AL Kk e PR ey T b e

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

i
)
‘
TRACKS

ILLUE. PART ‘

PL-51784  NO. NAME QF PART AMT.
1 185050 Sitde - RAOK TIACK 1orvrirerrmriinsirrisssrmssrsissreomees s o eme it e e e rr s s a1 00 e R 2 SRR AR SRR AR AR b ik 1
2 185063 GUAN - DOOT SPIASI ...c.ciciiniiiimrssessssnrererreres s rsscarssassresaserssesnss e sms smmssssneessssssmsssn mnssssinemmnmemeeemnmes 1
37 435036 TrAEK WBIHMEIE ..o et ed b LR AR RS AL 082 b4 bbb eemcsprprrrsm e s an e 1
4 NG-31-15 Stop Nut - Special 10-24 Hex (SST) .. W2
5 NS-31-15 Stop Nut - Special 10-24 Hex (SST) wurmrmremmirsssrm s s istsss e eeoeesesecce e 2
B S0-53-2 Mach., Serew 10-24 x 14 Truss Hd. SST N 2
7 5C-53-2 Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hd. 55T




* AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS'

Dy o

- ELECTRIC HEAT BOX AND ELEMENT




N o T Y P

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51786

Liw g - Bt BB N I B

PART
NO.

4737611
473761-2
473761-3
47376112
4737615
A473761-6
4737617
473761-8
473761-3
47376110
473761-11
WS-23.21
WL-8-17
NS-15-1
FE-24-88
FE-24-88
112008
289146-1
80-12-20
BC-41-142
122577-2
NS-47-94
474098-2
474090-3
WL-6-42
NS-11-7
WE-17-8
WL-6-23
NS-15-11
FE-8-10

. FE-22-84
" 473978

293598

+

ELECTRIC HEAT BOX AND ELEMENT

NAME OF PART AMT.
Heater - Sumfr (100/1){2000 Watts) ......ccovvevreeerrvrrresscessenns e L ey 1
Heater - Sump (200-208/3)(2000 Watts) ... w1
Heater - Sump (220-240/3)(2000 Watts) .. o
Heater - Sump (380-415/3)(300 Walts)..... .1
Heater - Sump (220-240/1){2000 Watts) ..enmsnnne,e, w1
Heater - Sump (380-415/3)(2000 Watts) .......ccceceercrrarrrns et A e
Heatar - Sump (100/1)(500 Watls) ............ S w1
Haatar - Surmp (200-208/31500 WELLS) ....eecvverrrrrer s s mmsssi s sesion e e b ey w1
Heater - Sump (220-240/3)(500 Watts) ..., : ol
Heater - Sump (200-208/1){500 WEHS) ... eee s esessessesesenn 1
Heater - Sump (Z20-240/1)0{500 WEHS) oo e vim s st emen ol
WERSHEL s w2
Lockwashar % Medium . 1
FUIENLIE V520 HEX 1o carsare s e st se bt s e ae s memeseesmaes sees e beme e e e s e e e 4
Locknut % 1
Locknut ¥ . 1
GASKEL (LId) oot et s e st Lt e era s it 1
Lid & Gasket Assy. (Inels ftem 17) ..o, . w1
Self-Tapping Screw 8-32 x V& Phil, Truss Hd., Type T . .8
Cap Scraw %e-18 % % Hex Hd. ....... ettt e ek b b e et . -
B 1 OOV 2
Nut-Lock Special Yie a
DoOT INTEFIOCK ASSY, ©vrvrsivmss s i s btk et AR 202 ememmese e s et e et eerem oo 1
Bwitch - Interlock (W/ Electric Booster) .. ]
Lockwasher 8 MediUmi.. ... i st s oo ererse s rasers s eaet b e ecrsere st es seesbsetn 2
MACH. NUL BB2 HOX ...ooeeevscevsrssiss i sttt avaaas et aab s ssba b eeemre e e sras e mee e 2
B = VT 2
Lockwasher %o MediUMm B8T ... rmssssie sttt e o s eres s s esnaste s e semn s e sessesanbans 2
FUILNUE FrT8 HEIX oo s ses st cene e rarst e s st et cer et s seres st et 2
Ve Gasket ASSY. ..ovvrvienns .2
Connector - Strain Relief v 2
Bex - Eloatric Sump Heat w1
Gasket - Heater Mounting fuee




AM2C DISHWASIIER REFLACEMENT PARTS

SUMP
TANK WALL -

1.y

1y,

fastis

EESa3T

S

SUMP
o TANK WALL

@ - e




s

REPLACEMENT PARTS AMZC DISHWASHER

'STRAINERS AND DRAIN UNIT

'NAMEOFPART = . AMT.

S TUNOL Lo
| o T4207T : - Strainer Assy ]
2 - SCT:M6-35 -  Scraw (M6x35) 1
3. [WLMB - . ' Lockwasher 10 Medium.- 1
4 WS-ME - Washet - : 1
B . .742095 - Drain Lever Assy 1
‘E‘. g 7.11'109.3. : " Axle ~ Draln lavor : 1
7 MLMe Lockwasher 10 Medium 1
8 -  NS-M6 Full Nut % Medlum o
9 - 1911 Rod - Overfilow Lift 1
10 . 473982 Retainer-Tuba Overflow. 1
1% " 742082 Overflow Tubo ASsy........ 1.
12 WS-17-6 Washer ' 4
13 " N§=181 " Jam Nut % -20 Hex 2
14 ‘ ', 474689 ‘Stopper‘- Drain 1
15 473983 Gasket — Draln 1
16 473759 Sump = Drain 1
17 NS—15-1 Full Nut %4 -20 Hex 4
18 .- WL-6-17 * Leckwashaor 10 Medium 4.
19 W5-17-6 ' Washer . &
20 TA2087 Intake Pump Stralner Assy 1
21 . WLG-17 Lockwasher ¥ Medium | 2
2 N5-18-1 Jam Nut % - 20 Hex 2
23 473988 Thermometer 1
- 7=



' Am2 DISHWASHER HEPLACEMENT'PAHTS

CONTROL BOX ASSY.

B L L s M




AR K 4 485,y

R . e ady TR, : N ; -
o, . T b oS L8 Wbl e a1 3 o b e

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51774

Limi s B o 2 IR R, RS

PART
NO.

50-53-5
87714-31.2
sD-36-13
WL-7-15
4740711
4740712
4740713
4740714
SD-8-18
437103
80-8-25
WL-14-7
87714-20-2
SD-19-29
473973
§0-53-5
204681-20-2
§D-8-25
B7713-40-2
SD-8-25
294325-13-2
294325134
B7713-41-2
SD-8-25
118544-2
8D-35-77
WL-7-15
119031
80-8-1
474083
204500-28
294500.24-2
SD-8-25
WL-14-7
118703
FE-24-13
274947
473968
87711-254.2

. 280224

206177
204700-4-6
TW-1-65
5D-8-25
FE-22-28
FE-21-19
204436-3
50-19-29
5D-36-13
WL-7-15
87714-31-3
473936-1
473936-2
473526-1
473968
WS-22-1

‘WL-6-7

N&-11-18
NS-47-94
s0-19-29
473705
74348

-Switch - Rocker (DPDT) .. N

. Capagitor - Motor Starter (5 Micro) (200-240/1),
HEMBSS = BAsSe PIAE .......oovessesssicese e ereserens

"Nut-Lock Special #e

CONTROL. BOX ASSY.

Cam Timer Agsy. (120V_, 80HZ., 90 56¢.) e,
Cam Timer Assy. {120V, 50HZ., 90 [2T=1+ 3 S
Self-Tapping Scrow 8-18 x % Phil. Bind Hd., Typa B,

NAME OF PART . AMT.
Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hd, SIoN&ct v oo, 4
Belay Tie Dolay {8 SEC.) wue v eereseees s sstsaceereseeseeeoee oo 1
Self-Tapping Screw 14-20 x 1 ¥ Slotted Hex Washer Hd,, Type T |
Lockwasher ¥ External Shakeproof._............... VT 1
Cam Timer Assy. (120V., B0HZ., 60 Sec.)...... w1
Cam Timer Assy, (120V., 50HZ., 60 52C.} ....uvv v e vl
|
e 1
wéd
1

1= TS
e T L o T .
CAMOMTITIEN a1t 488 R8RSR 88 b e smee e
Control Box Weldmant .,

Nameplate - Hobart ... .
P = NAMEPIAIE ....ocorvrerssreis e sesecsseseee s tsbae e sessse sttt
LIGHE - POt cosesa e rrnrr s s st ee e semeseeese e oo eeeeee oo
TOITTUNAL ettt ssnssess et eE SRS ooeesoooe et
Self-Tapping Serew 10 x % Phil Bind HA., TYPS B woveer oo ossusssisseeeemsiesssssesss s
FUEE 2BOV 1o ATID e bbbttt et e smmes e eece s eoee e
Fuse 3.2 Amps ... et et A s et e e e e et bt
BIOCK = FUSE co.o o erianstee e serss st e ceeemrr s,
Sell-Tapping Serew 6-20 x % Phil Pan HA., TYPE B cooooccii o oviueessconcce oo oo
Self-Tapping Serew %-20 x 1 % Slotted Mex Washer Hd,, TypeT.
Lockwasher % External SHakepranT ... e s et
Relay-Tima Dalay (15 S86.) e orrvrerreeen: S
Capagitor - Mator Starter (22 MIcro){100-120/1) 1. s iassseecssseseemssssseeosoemsesoseseeeennse oo

Brackat - RElay MIG. wvvws v et vrmsssesiteeemsrssess e oe oo
Self-Tapping Scraw 10 x 3% Phil Bind Hd., TYpé B v -
Lockwashar 10 External Shakeproof(S8T) ... w2
Relay (3 P.D.T)(10A., 120 VACY) e, et
Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 x 1 Phil Pan Hd., Typa B .. w8
Litd = BOK COMMEOl vov....ooeevesaes e oest st oeeecensseesesssoseeessseeessoens e 1
Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hel, Slotted w.oeverccee o, w8
Thermostat - Tank HEat .. i e sssssse s -
Self-Tapping Serew 10 x % Phil Bind Hd., Type B .. )
Conastar - 30 AMP 3 POIE ...t e il
Self-Tapplng Sorew 10 X % Phil Bind Ho., TYPR B oo et
Btack - Terminal (Over 250 YOIS) ...vvvvcesessiecoeocomves e oo e 1
Blogk - Terminat {Under 250 Volts) ..., .
COMBctor 40 Amp 3 PoIR . eeeeee s rerseens w1
Selt-Tapping Screw 10 x % Phi Bind Hd., Type B.. w2
L B S A 1
Self-Tapping Serew Y%-20 X % FHil.Pan Hol, TYPE TT s ommseessssseeme oo, il
Lockwasher % External Shakeproaf .....eveeveeea.. |
Terminal Bk v v seees e W1
Self-Tapping Serew 10 x % Rd. Hd., Type B. ol
L= T =2 L |
Transformer (50VA, 3PH., W/Elec, Booster; Hi-Volt W/o Booster) UV e 1
Transformer (300VA, S0/B0HZ HHIGH VOAGEY ..vvvveveere e osvesssssceseseseesssssssssonneoeoseoeon 1
Self-Tapping Screw 10 % % Phil Bind Hel., Type B ... !
Lockwagher 10 External Shakeptoof(SST) ..., 4
- B
|
i
w1
w1
A
2
o1
2
1
1
1

Chase - Wireway ...,
Washer ..o
Lockwashar 10 Madilm ... e verssessssssseesecsrrsserssssesssn.

MECR, NLE 10-24 HBX ... sttt eeees s e essss e esarsveres oo e rrrre R ey arare

Self-Tapping Scraw 6-20 x ¥ Phil Pan Hd_, Typa B ....... LT T TR
Label - Gycle Light ........._. v ey e
Speed NUET0 - 24 i res e srresenssenis . TR,

= R Y




AMZ DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

RO .
Pomiee T
TR
T
PUMP & MOTOR

ILLUS, PART '

PL-51775 NO, NAME OF PART AMT.
1 473661-1 A LU R 1
2 328240-10 MOtOF ASSY. (BE/B0/B) ..o st e e |
3 4756612 Pump / Motor Assy. (220-250/460/60/3) 180/380-415/50/3) ol
4 329240-11 Motor Assy. (220-230/46050/3) (190/380-41 LU ) B 1
5 A73661-3 Pump / Maotor Assy. (Z00/EVE0/E) v e wer
6 329240-12 Motor Assy. (200/B0/50/3)... ..o, k i
7 474089 Purmg / Motor Assy. (115/30/50/60/1) . el
8 3249240-8 Motor Assy. {115/230/50/01) ....ovevevess P— i
9 ' 83412 Clamp - Hose # 24 .ot sseree o |

10 473974 Haose - Wash Pump ... 1
1 538412 Clamp - Hose # 24 ..., "
12 329240-2 Support - Head (PUMP - B880) v oroooeeeeerie e sssececes s il
13 3282403 Casing (Pump Front) ............ |
14 504112 . Cap Screw %e-18 X 7 HE HO. e, it
15 NE-15-11" Full Nut %1e-18 HaX v i, i
18 WL-6-23 LOCKWASNET e MOTILM SET o vsasscssecemstssssessssssrsmsesssseosssssseseosesnee e 4
17 W3-17-8 B L .. 8
329240-4 Shaft Seal Kit (Incls. Sed, O Ring & SHIMSINOSNOWY cere.sasrssreeenremsssnssecssessesssseseoeeer e 1
325240-9 Impeller Kit (1Ph)(Inels, mpeller, Casting, O Rings & Hwd.)(Not Shown).... 1
3R9240-13 Impeller Kit (3Ph)(Inels. mpellar, ¢asting, o Fings & Hwd,){Not Shown) 1
328240-8 Plug Kit (Incls. Rylon Plg & O Ring)(Not SHown) ..c....vemseer v wl
328240-7 Shim Kit (Not SHown) .. romseeceeee s DS, S P 1
- 10 —

AL o 4 1 e e

B Y Y s e




YRR b it 4 S 8 B 14 b e e

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51776

[ R B T R o B

PART

-NO.

5C-118-47
WL-6-17
473986
545674
521687
5C-118-47
WL-5-17
473085
8C-41-10
NS-15-11
WL-6-23
4740701
474070-2
AT4070-3
474070-4
474070-5
474070-6
A74070-7
474070-8
474070-9
122895

RINSE PUMP
NAME OF PART . AMT.
Cap Sciew M8 X 1,03 18 MM HEX Hth vvrree oot ettt st an st st st anb st s s s s i 2
LOCkWASHET Vo MIEUIUIT 1vvvurrerreseomeee st amis e sers s rermsraress e rrnsrsaranasees mmsmem st s s doimescas soniessabins soeasasenes 2
L T T 1 o T O S S ST PSPPI 1
Hosa (3") (Cut to Length) . - AR
A = OB e L T T 2
Cap Screw MB % 1,0 X 18 MM Hex HA. ot s 2
LockwWasher Y MEdIUMT .. e asiisiin rneeresrrarrrrs s ras s s remspss smes cesses s b b eme s 2o s e ek 2
Bracket - Rinse Pump ... w1
Cap Screw %18 x % Hex Hd, . 1
Full Nut %618 Heax ... 1
Lockwashar %« Medium S5T.... 1
PUMP = RIiNSe (200-240/50/1) 1orrvrecissssssss i sssrs s sssssssemssassssonss sk ot senscsios ek s bbbt es 1

Pump ~ Rinse (2E0/B0/1) 1ot e b s 1
Pump - Rinse (100-120/60/1) ...
Pump - Rinse (100-120/20/1) ...

Pump - Ainse (380-415/50/3) ... el
Pump - Rinse (380/60/43) .. S P P T PRI 1
Pump = RINSE {200/50/3) wiuvueirssrirreecsiesssesms it ssssss s snsarsssssnsss s ressrssapeas s semss s oy e 1
Pump - Ringe {200/60/3) .......... w1
Pump - Rinse (220-240/80/3) ... 1
e o 1= o O P P T TP T RIS PR RN 1

-1~

e b T g e & b AR BT el A bt ARk 140 £ TP |-na'1‘-"1‘ﬂmnn.‘q.alu_‘q'mﬁm



t AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

14

| ~RINSE PIPING

: '

j - UPPER WASH & RINSE ARMS

— 12 -

AT i A £ Sar ey Y, Pl 1Y AR 11 Ak 1o et A ettty mmers L 1o




[T e ) - . Aot b et

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

UPPER WASH & RINSE ARMS

ILLUS, PART
PL-51778 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 473690 PIAG = MANOIL oot s ssssscececceeecae e rrm s e sevssse b s oo s ases senees s eeemmresse s seee e eeses 1
2 67500-10 D RN ettt 41k a8 e84 R RS e e e e ses et ettt p et e 1
3 473460 Nut - MBI e e bbb S s et ettt oo 1
4 473984 Gasket = MARIOIE .o e see st reeeens w1
5 474260 Shafi/Mannifold, Uppar Agsy, .. -
B 8C-41-50 Cap Screw 4-20 % % Hex Hd. . it
7 WL-6-17 Lockwagher ¥ Medium ..., -4
& 67500-10 PO RITIG vt sert et ssnbsss 0ot st s ek ee et eeeeeeeeer e A RO O Rt eeeeeseeees oo 1
9 474225 L 1 SOV 1
10 473637 Bearing Assy.-Rinse Arm(Incls. Balls, Inmer & Outer Races, Nut & Retalning Ring) .. .
" 473688 LI OO T |
12 473780 Plug-Clear-CQut (Sliding)(2 par Afm) ........coeeenenieecees bbb ey pas e 4
13 474095 Wash Arm Assy.(incls. Hub, Balls, Retainer & SCTOWSY ...uveeessreene oo resnssssess st snees o esssessns 1
14 FE-25-17 Clamp - Electrical % TS ..o PR 1
13 “NS-15-11 FUl NUt S5e-18 HEX ..o e e 1
16 8C-53-16 Mach. Serew Yie-18 X 7 TIUSS HD. oo tnsetssns e eeeseesseese cresetsee s sssss b s 1
17 WL-6-23 Lockwasher Vi MEdIUM 55T ... sersisesssecesssssis oo resersseesseessssssseseseseeesses st seseees s eseses oot 1
18 473066 Outslde Ringe PIDING ASSY, v iinisrsssicsis st sossssssos s coressasssssssstass ssstssens sossss s s 1
18 SC-41-50 Cap Serew %20 % W HEX HO. Lo seersssssse s v rsess s sessasseserssssrest s sssss st seses oo 2
20 WL-6-17 LOCIWASNRE Y METILIT ... o er s ssesssssmssassssasms e sesssseessss et eeoe s ee s seeeeeseeees e oo 2
b3 &67500-10 LT T VO T 1
22 67500-6 0" RIMT wovetscremrrr s rese s bt eeeeparersssrsssesresseasesnna, A ET YRR b d e e RSO RRR b h ke s s ran e an 1

45—



i ' AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT FARTS

B

| ;
.

|

it : *.‘mxf’\\‘

i iy ¥, 15
i ‘ ‘?’é R
i

: ‘ PL-51777

i ' LOWER WASH & RINSE ARMS

14 =

o by




R PR - . e rmnem— - .

REPLAGCEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

LOWER WASH & RINSE ARMS
b ILLUS.  PART E
PL-S1777  NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 &67500-6 " RING v LA LR R bbb e 1
2 473688 A - RN o, Caprnage iy 1
3 A73760 Plug-Glean-Out (Sliding) (2 per Arm) . BEGRY vt
4 ATAREG FUNG — LOCKIND wurserereressirninscannss s st tinn s vt st 1080k bbb e e s e smse s srraessabannssses e 1
5 473637 Bearing Assy.-Rinse Arm(incts. Balls, Inner & Quter Races, Nut & Retaining Ring) 1
B 474099 Wash Amm Assy.(incls. Hub, Balls, Retaine” & SErews) i cecrenreserser o1
7 286944 Spacer e 1
B 67500-10 “0" Ring O e rrs e 1
g ATARGY Shaft/Manifold, Lower Assy. ... B - T .
10 SC-41-50 Cap Scrow ¥-20 x 12 Hox Hd, |
.1 WL-8-17 LOGWESHEE 1o MBOIITI .ot it s v sms e s e ses bbb s sbs s sma bbbt s enre e e vevenree 4

12 473964 Plping - Rinse ..., P |
13 473460 Nut - Manifold ..o I
14 545655 ‘ Hose (Cut to 2 %" Langth) .. AR
15 538412 .. Clamp-Hosa #24 o A

16 474218 B LT P YOS RTT 1
17 545655 HO58 (CUEEO 2 34" LeNDINY tiiiiriiiinmissniinnssamnmtsie i nten s erere s ere st sreresses s sas sasssssssssssmeneemecrorreses AR
18 473081 Fiping - Wash ...... 1
19 473984 = Gaskat = MARIMOI ... s e rire e crnre s e e e s s s ks bbb e e eemnrnesereseeeasessnns sessnennm eean 1

-15=



AM2C DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

L -

(_ } -. ; ‘
30 44 28 | PL-5177%

BOQSTER TANK

16+




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2C DISHWASHER

BOOSTER TANK
: ILLUS PART NAME OF PART AMT.
"NO. i :
. 1 742049 'Lid — Booster Tank 1
- 2 474023 Lid — Booster Tank{Austrailia} 1
3 743279 Plate — Electric Booster 2
. 4 742056 . Plate — Gover (Use 1 WITKW or 2 W/14KW) AR
5 8123491 Heating Elamant (240 V., 7000 Watts) AR
6 Bl2349:2 Heating Elernent (208 V., 7000 Watts) 1AR
7 743314 ‘Element — Booster Heater (380/415/50/60/3) 1AR:
: 8 742081 Tank — Booster (Austrailia) 4
t: B 742007 Tank — Booster 1
10 67500-6 “u~ Ring 1
11 N3-11-18 Mach. Nut 10-24 Hox 2
12 WL-6-7 Lockwashar 10 Medium 2
} 13 - WS-23-24 Washer, 2
14 C 22874 Float ASSY. AR
15 © 742091 Clip - Float (Use 2 WiTkw OR 14 kw, OR 1 w/Break Tank) ... AR
16 474008-3 Switch = Interlock {Usa 2 WITKW or 1 W/Break Tank) v AR
X 17 . NS31-50 Stop Nut 6-32 Hex(SST) ' ‘ AR
‘ 18 Ws-23-21 © Washer AR
19 122575-2 Wire Tle 1
20 NS-47-94 Nut-Lock Speclal 316 1
- : 21 473988 ' Tharmometer 1
‘ oy d 545674 Hose AR .
23 521687 - Clamp - Hoze 2
24 FE-24-88 " Locknut1/2 2z
- 25 FE-22.84 Connactor — Strain Relief -
' 26 FE-8-10 = ¥z Gaskaeot Azsy 2
27 - WL-617 Lockwashar ¥4 Medium [
28 WS17-6 Washer 8’
20 WL-6-17 " Lockwasher Ya Medium 6
30 NS-1541 Full Nut %-20 Hex -]
L R P 742047 Box — Electric Heater 1
" . k7] 743312 Gasket - Heater mounting : 2
' 33 NS0-15-1 Full Nut %20 Hex 4
34 . T112001 Thermostat 1

P | T17-



4
To
D B
: .
| o,
;
é
VIEW FROM BACK OF BOOSTER TANK
ié
PL-51780
t OUTS!IDE FILL PIPING -
! ILLUS, PART .
i PL-S1780 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1
Z 1 FP-84-99 Pipe % x 1 % 1
! 2 271002-1 Valve « So/aNatd (2, 110-120 V) worerrieersimrissosesssassestes sastsss s sess s s s ssssessasssessssssssns sessssssassissseens 1
i 3 FP-42-58 Pipe % x 20 % I 1
4 FP-15-24 Stragt L - Plpe % x 80 DEG. BIASS ..o it s snssbans saasms s s s s ams e s s 1
L 474033 Brackat - Fill Fiping CAUSIFALIE) «vvveveeeveeerrrrrserererersereverrseerssssrsesesssrmrsssessssavassassssavarassess ravamis 1
] 474002 Bracket - FIl Plelng .o w i
7 NS-11-18 Mach. Nut 10-24 Hex.. v £
:) W5-23-34 CWasher ez -]
2] Wi =67 Lockwasher 10 Medium ......reeeeene- 2
10 FP-15-24 Street L - Pipe %4 % 90 Deg, Brass. e 1
11 186922 Stralner - Line 3% Brass ............. e 3
12 FE-22-84 Ceonnector - Straln Rallaf ... e 1
13 FE-8-10 Ve GEBKEL ABBY. e eeree e oo d LR e e e e e him s bk e s e e ALk e b hm s smmems e pne s emes ey b LA wr 1
14 FE-24-88 Locknut ¥ 1
i - 18-
|

1

AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

JALLUS. PART
PL-51781 . NO.

474073
436285
NS-25-9
WL-6-23
185057
NS-31-50
564117
50C-115-26
290180
200159
474077
112378-23

W~ P LR —

—_-
[ ]

‘Stop Mut 832 Hex (85T) .oeceeevrisrisennrs

_Giwitle - Door

12

‘_ et @l
5
o
DOOR
NAME OF PART S : AMT,

DOOT (LuH.Y st iintuisnssicce e ceceme s rmsssisssssss s sats oo ensenseas
Door Assy. (Front) ..,
Nut #e=18 Grown

Lovkwasher ¥ia Madium 55T .....
Brackef - Door Lift .

Cap Screw %s-18 ¥ 1-%: Hex Hd. 85T
Mach. Screw 6-32 x % Pan Hd. ...
Magret v i ..
Retalnar - Magnet..........
Daor (RHY e,

-18—




 AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

PANEL

20—

o e, e s g e e e e . L L e e e e
el e




LA ot e i e w L S P

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-G1787

LR RN T O K

PART
NO.

473977
288945
119081
SC-53-21
119047
119083
WL-B-23
NS-15-11
118082

PANEL
NAME OF PART AMT.
et T 141 T I P TSR 1
Foot - Adjustable (1 B (EST) vt v —————— ey etk
Insert - Tank Comer (Front) .ot ssesa e eser e -
Mach. Screw s x 1 % Truss Hd, 557 . : &
SPACEr = TANK & ChRMIEr tuiut s iitsist00s b tb e e s e s resms s s b s sms et sbsmssbab b s 2t emimeeracare re b rreneves 6
Ingert - Tank Cormer (RGNt RBAM ... v b st rrsreseresesees semsessrsrass 1
Lackwasher %is Medium 88T ... .10
Full Nut %e-18 HeX e, 10

Insert - Tank Corner (Left Rear) ...,

-2 -




